The bill in triplicate along with advance stamped receipt 
should be sent to the undersigned for effecting payment. 
No payment will be made against document through bank. 

5. Part payment will not be accepted for the supply of ordered items. 
6. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: An Earnest Money Deposit of Rs.4,500/- (Rupees four 

thousand and five hundred only) should be paid by demand draft drawn in favour of the 

Executive Engineer (Mech)-Plant, Puducherry Power Corporation Ltd T.R. Pattinam, Karaikal 
on any Nationalized/Scheduled bank payable at Karaikal. The same should be enclosed along 
with tender/quotation.